1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
The VP4 is a four foot linear vapourproof fixture ideal for use in wet locations both indoors and outdoors in parking

VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. DRIVER
VP4 LED35
ORDERING GUIDE
VP4-LED35   |   LED LINEAR VAPOURPROOF
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
OTHER MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
   DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE (V) INPUT
POWER (W)
LIGHT
OUTPUT (Lm)
EFFICACY
(Lm/W)
THD
(%) PF CCT
(K) CRI
VP4-LED35-B-4K-DIM 120-277 35.01 4415.8 126.13 11.14 0.9555 4000 84
VP4-LED35-B-5K-DIM 120-277 35.11 4605 131.159 10.56 0.9544 5000 83.4
LEGEND
B - 120V–277V
4K - 4000K, 5K - 5000K
DIM - 0-10V Dimming
ACCESSORIES
(SOLD SEPARATELY)
092864 VP4-LED SST CLIPS KIT
(STAINLESS STEEL CLIPS
KIT - 10 CLIPS)